Test Chambers for Combined
Testing with Vibration
Shake Event
Ill
us
tr
at
io

mm mm °C °C  K/min  K/min K K K W W °C °C °C % RH % RH K K W
PERFORMANCES FOR TEMPERATURE TESTS CLIMATIC TESTS
with temperature change rate of 5 K/min
ShakeEvent T/600/40/5/V 2890 x 1350 x 2950 950 x 800 x 800 –40 +180 5.5 5.0
±0.1
to
±0.8
±0.5
to
±2.0
≤4.0
5000 2000
ShakeEvent T/600/70/5/V 2890 x 1350 x 2950 950 x 800 x 800 –70 +180 5.0 5.0 5000 5000
ShakeEvent T/1200/40/5/V 2890 x 1600 x 3300 950 x 1100 x 1100 –40 +180 5.5 5.5 5000 2000
ShakeEvent T/1200/70/5/V 2890 x 1600 x 3300 950 x 1100 x 1100 –70 +180 4.5 5.5 5000 5000
ShakeEvent T/2200/40/5/V 3050 x 1830 x 3520 1100 x 1400 x 1400 –40 +180 6.0 6.0
±0.3
to
±0.8
5000 2000
ShakeEvent T/2200/70/5/V 3050 x 1830 x 3520 1100 x 1400 x 1400 –70 +180 6.0 6.0 5000 5000
ShakeEvent T/4000/40/5/V 4110 x 2830 x 4350 1550 x 1600 x 1650 –40 +150 5.0 5.0 5000 2000
ShakeEvent T/4000/70/5/V 4110 x 2830 x 4350 1550 x 1600 x 1650 –70 +150 5.0 5.0 5000 5000
with temperature change rate of 10 K/min
ShakeEvent T/600/40/10/V 2890 x 1350 x 2950 950 x 800 x 800 –40 +180 12.0 9.5
±0.1
to
±0.8
±0.5
to
±2.0
≤4.0
8000 3000
ShakeEvent T/600/70/10/V 2890 x 1350 x 2950 950 x 800 x 800 –70 +180 10.5 9.5 8000 8000
ShakeEvent T/1200/40/10/V 2890 x 1600 x 3700 950 x 1100 x 1100 –40 +180 11.5 11.0 8000 3000
ShakeEvent T/1200/70/10/V 2890 x 1600 x 3700 950 x 1100 x 1100 –70 +180 10.5 11.0 8000 8000
ShakeEvent T/2200/40/10/V 3050 x 1830 x 3900 1100 x 1400 x 1400 –40 +180 10.0 11.0
±0.3
to
±0.8
8000 3000
ShakeEvent T/2200/70/10/V 3050 x 1830 x 3900 1100 x 1400 x 1400 –70 +180 10.0 11.0 8000 8000
ShakeEvent T/4000/40/10/V 4110 x 2830 x 4350 1550 x 1600 x 1650 –40 +150 7.0 7.0 8000 3000
ShakeEvent T/4000/70/10/V 4110 x 2830 x 4350 1550 x 1600 x 1650 –70 +150 7.0 7.0 8000 8000
with temperature change rate of 15 K/min
ShakeEvent T/600/40/15/V 2890 x 1350 x 2950 950 x 800 x 800 –40 +180 17.5 16.5
±0.1
to
±0.8
±0.5
to
±2.0
≤4.0
8000 3000
ShakeEvent T/600/70/15/V 2890 x 1350 x 2950 950 x 800 x 800 –70 +180 14.5 16.5 8000 8000
ShakeEvent T/1200/40/15/V 2890 x 1600 x 3700 950 x 1100 x 1100 –40 +180 17.0 16.0 8000 3000
ShakeEvent T/1200/70/15/V 2890 x 1600 x 3700 950 x 1100 x 1100 –70 +180 14.5 16.0 8000 8000
ShakeEvent T/2200/40/15/V 3050 x 1830 x 3900 1100 x 1400 x 1400 –40 +180 15.5 15.5
±0.3
to
±0.8
8000 3000
ShakeEvent T/2200/70/15/V 3050 x 1830 x 3900 1100 x 1400 x 1400 –70 +180 15.5 15.5 8000 8000
ShakeEvent T/4000/40/15/V 4110 x 2830 x 4350 1550 x 1600 x 1650 –40 +150 12.0 12.0 8000 3000
ShakeEvent T/4000/70/15/V 4110 x 2830 x 4350 1550 x 1600 x 1650 –70 +150 12.0 12.0 8000 8000
Factory calibration:
ShakeEvent 600/40 and 1200/40: –25 °C and +80 °C
ShakeEvent 600/70 and 1200/70: –40 °C and +80 °C
ShakeEvent 2200 and 4000: +23 °C and +80 °C

ea
t
co
m
pe
ns
at
io
n7 ,
m
ax
.
mm mm °C °C  K/min  K/min K K K W W °C °C °C % RH % RH K K W
PERFORMANCES FOR TEMPERATURE TESTS CLIMATIC TESTS
with temperature change rate of 5 K/min
ShakeEvent C/600/40/5/V 2890 x 1350 x 2950 950 x 800 x 800 –40 +180 5.5 5.0
±0.1
to
±0.8
±0.5
to
±2.0
≤4.0
5000 2000 +10 +95
+4.0
to
+94.0
10.0
to
95.0
±1.0
to
±3.0
±0.1
to
±0.3
±0.5
to
±1.0
500
ShakeEvent C/600/70/5/V 2890 x 1350 x 2950 950 x 800 x 800 –70 +180 5.0 5.0 5000 5000 +10 +95
ShakeEvent C/1200/40/5/V 2890 x 1600 x 3300 950 x 1100 x 1100 –40 +180 5.5 5.5 5000 2000 +10 +95
ShakeEvent C/1200/70/5/V 2890 x 1600 x 3300 950 x 1100 x 1100 –70 +180 4.5 5.5 5000 5000 +10 +95
ShakeEvent C/2200/40/5/V 3050 x 1830 x 3520 1100 x 1400 x 1400 –40 +180 6.0 6.0
±0.3
to
±0.8
5000 2000 +10 +95
ShakeEvent C/2200/70/5/V 3050 x 1830 x 3520 1100 x 1400 x 1400 –70 +180 6.0 6.0 5000 5000 +10 +95
ShakeEvent C/4000/40/5/V 4110 x 2830 x 4350 1550 x 1600 x 1650 –40 +150 5.0 5.0 5000 2000 +10 +90
ShakeEvent C/4000/70/5/V 4110 x 2830 x 4350 1550 x 1600 x 1650 –70 +150 5.0 5.0 5000 5000 +10 +90
with temperature change rate of 10 K/min
ShakeEvent C/600/40/10/V 2890 x 1350 x 2950 950 x 800 x 800 –40 +180 12.0 9.5
±0.1
to
±0.8
±0.5
to
±2.0
≤4.0
8000 3000 +10 +95
+4.0
to
+94.0
10.0
to
95.0
±1.0
to
±3.0
±0.1
to
±0.3
±0.5
to
±1.0
500
ShakeEvent C/600/70/10/V 2890 x 1350 x 2950 950 x 800 x 800 –70 +180 10.5 9.5 8000 8000 +10 +95
ShakeEvent C/1200/40/10/V 2890 x 1600 x 3700 950 x 1100 x 1100 –40 +180 11.5 11.0 8000 3000 +10 +95
ShakeEvent C/1200/70/10/V 2890 x 1600 x 3700 950 x 1100 x 1100 –70 +180 10.5 11.0 8000 8000 +10 +95
ShakeEvent C/2200/40/10/V 3050 x 1830 x 3900 1100 x 1400 x 1400 –40 +180 10.0 11.0
±0.3
to
±0.8
8000 3000 +10 +95
ShakeEvent C/2200/70/10/V 3050 x 1830 x 3900 1100 x 1400 x 1400 –70 +180 10.0 11.0 8000 8000 +10 +95
ShakeEvent C/4000/40/10/V 4110 x 2830 x 4350 1550 x 1600 x 1650 –40 +150 7.0 7.0 8000 3000 +10 +90
ShakeEvent C/4000/70/10/V 4110 x 2830 x 4350 1550 x 1600 x 1650 –70 +150 7.0 7.0 8000 8000 +10 +90
with temperature change rate of 15 K/min
ShakeEvent C/600/40/15/V 2890 x 1350 x 2950 950 x 800 x 800 –40 +180 17.5 16.5
±0.1
to
±0.8
±0.5
to
±2.0
≤4.0
8000 3000 +10 +95
+4.0
to
+94.0
10.0
to
95.0
±1.0
to
±3.0
±0.1
to
±0.3
±0.5
to
±1.0
500
ShakeEvent C/600/70/15/V 2890 x 1350 x 2950 950 x 800 x 800 –70 +180 14.5 16.5 8000 8000 +10 +95
ShakeEvent C/1200/40/15/V 2890 x 1600 x 3700 950 x 1100 x 1100 –40 +180 17.0 16.0 8000 3000 +10 +95
ShakeEvent C/1200/70/15/V 2890 x 1600 x 3700 950 x 1100 x 1100 –70 +180 14.5 16.0 8000 8000 +10 +95
ShakeEvent C/2200/40/15/V 3050 x 1830 x 3900 1100 x 1400 x 1400 –40 +180 15.5 15.5
±0.3
to
±0.8
8000 3000 +10 +95
ShakeEvent C/2200/70/15/V 3050 x 1830 x 3900 1100 x 1400 x 1400 –70 +180 15.5 15.5 8000 8000 +10 +95
ShakeEvent C/4000/40/15/V 4110 x 2830 x 4350 1550 x 1600 x 1650 –40 +150 12.0 12.0 8000 3000 +10 +90
ShakeEvent C/4000/70/15/V 4110 x 2830 x 4350 1550 x 1600 x 1650 –70 +150 12.0 12.0 8000 8000 +10 +90
Factory calibration:
ShakeEvent 600/40 and 1200/40: –25 °C and +80 °C
ShakeEvent 600/70 and 1200/70: –40 °C and +80 °C
ShakeEvent 2200 and 4000: +23 °C and +80 °C